GRADUATE TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE, Winter 2017
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
DRAFT: FEES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $31.00 fee for the Western 1 identification card, which is not included in the fees below.

Al fees are approved by the Board of

For information on UHIP — how to enroll, what i

d must be paid as indicated on your

d, etc. please visit

uhip.ca.

account.

WINTER TRM DUE DATE: January 6, 2017
First Installment Due Date: January 6, 2017*

Second Installment Due Date: February 10, 2017*

**Please note that only certain programs are offered on a part-time ba

For information on financial support, excluding government student loans, contact your program office.

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN ALL PROGRAMS EXCEPT AS NOTED BELOW:

Full-time
Part-time

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN THE FOLLOWING PROGRAMS:
Education (MEd.) Education (MA)
Engineering (MEng) Social Work (MsW) (King's)
M.N. Nurse Practitioner Physical Therapy (M.Cl.Sc)
C.5.D.(M.Cl.Sc) Physical Therapy (MPT)

Full-time
Part-time

FEES PER TERM FOR MASTERS STUDENTS IN SPECIFIC PROGRAMS:

MLIS Part-time

Co-op only
Co-op&1Crs
Co-op&2Crs
1crs
Law, Legal Studies
Full-time
Part-time
MSc, IB, (Entering) Full-time
Msc, 18 (Final Term) Full-time
MSc, CEMS MIM (Entering) Full-time
MSc, CEMS MIM (Final Term) Full-time
Nursing (MSc) Full-time
Part-time
Public Health Full-time
Pathologists' Assistant Full-time
Financial Economics
Entrant September 2014 and later Full-time
Entered September 2013 Full-time
Health Information Science Full-time
Part-time
Graduate Diploma, Professional Communication ~ Full-time
and Management/Management in Appplied
Sciences
Dentistry - Orthodontics Full-time
M.M. in Journalism & Communication Full-time
MCISc in Driving Rehabilitation Therapy Full-time
Business (MBA)
Business (AMBA)
FEES PER TERM FOR DOCTORAL PROGRAMS:
PhD Programs/Doctor of Musical Arts
Full-time
Part-time
Doctor of Education (EdD)
Full-time
Clinical Medical Biophysics
Full-time
Part-time

*FEES PER HALF COURSE IN SPECIFIC PROGRAMS:

Per half course

Diploma in Public Administration

Masters in Music Education Per half-course

Inquiries should be directed to the respective program office.

Tuition Ancillary Fees y Fees
Student Org'n &
FT Annual Health Bldg &

Total Fee Dental Plan + Endowmt Univ. Health Plan
6,362.35 5,833.67 12363 4201 159.04 204.00
3,189.61 2,916.83 19.06 21.00 2872 204.00

Education (MPE, GDPE)  Library and Information Science (MLIS)
Foods and Nutrition Occupational Therapy (MScOT)
Family Medicine Combined Health Professional Master & PhD
Environment and Sustainability Education (MA)
Tuition Ancillary Fees y Fees
Student Org'n & FT
Health and Dental  Bldg &

Total Fee Plan + Endowmt Univ. Health Plan
9,649.35 9,120.67 12363 42,01 159.04 204.00
4,833.11 4,560.33 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00

Tuition Ancillary Fees y Fees
Student Org'n & FT
Healthand Dental  Bldg &
Total Fee Plan + Endowmt Univ. Health Plan
823.06 600.00 19.06 n/a n/a 204.00
3,608.98 3,336.20 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00
5,442.23 5,169.45 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00
3,008.98 2,736.20 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00
9,445.01 891633 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
4,73095 4,458.17 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00
14,278.68 13,750.00 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
13,653.68 13,125.00 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
15,528.68 15,000.00 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
14,903.68 14,375.00 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
876135 8,232.67 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
4,389.11 4,116.33 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00
17,202.68 16,674.00 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
9,649.35 9,120.67 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
15,980.35 15,451.67 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
13,140.14 12,611.46 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
876135 8,232.67 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
4,389.11 4,116.33 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00
14,011.68 13,483.00 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
21,877.68 21,349.00 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
9,649.35 9,120.67 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
9,649.35 9,120.67 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
98,760.17 96,750.00 795.04 126.01 477.12 612.00
59,960.17 58,100.00 645.04 126.01 477.12 612.00
Tuition Ancillary Fees y Fees
Student Org'n & FT

Health and Dental Bldg &

Total Fee Plan t Endowmt Univ. Health Plan
636235 5,833.67 12363 42,01 159.04 204.00
3,189.61 2,916.83 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00
9,649.35 9,120.67 12363 42,01 159.04 204.00
9,729.01 9,200.33 123.63 42,01 159.04 204.00
4,872.95 4,600.17 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00

Tuition Ancillary Fees y Fees
Student Org'n & FT Bldg &
Canadian Total Fee Health and Dental Endowmt Univ. Health Plan
451278 4,240.00 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00
391882 3,646.04 19.06 21.00 28.72 204.00

*Each half course will be charged the specified tuition rate above. All students will be charged the flat fee ancillary rate.

+ Health Dental plan fees provide coverage from Sept 2016 through August 2017 and are collected from graduate students registered in September. New graduate registrants in the Winter 2017 term who
were not charged these premiums in September will be charged a pro-rated amount of $347.33.

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is accurate and complete, Western University reserves the right to make changes as required.




